PROGRAM FOR THE BIOAEROSOL EFFECTS ON CLOUDS WORKSHOP

Saturday, August 4"

1:00 PM Meet in the Lobby of the Sheraton at Registration Desk for

1:00 to Tours of Storm Peak Laboratory

3:00 PM

5:00 to Registration in Lobby of the Sheraton Hotel
6:00 PM

Sunday, August 5™

7:00 AM Breakfast
8:00 AM Welcome
8:20 AM Introduction of Workshop Goals
8:45 AM Session #1 — Painting the Landscape
Cindy Morris
David Sands
Donald Aylor
Gourihar Kulkami
9:35 AM Discussion
10:10 AM Coffee Break
10:30 AM Session #2 — Field Characterization
Alex Huffman
Yugo Kanaya
David Healy
Niall Robinson
Steven Hill
Igor Novosselov
11:45 AM Discussion
12:00 PM Lunch
1:30 PM Session # 2 — Field Characterization
Gannet Hallar
Dan Cziczo
Duane Moser
Vera Samburova
Bernard Vogel
2:30 PM Discussion
3:15 PM Coffee Break
4:00 PM Session #3 - Laboratory Measurements
Bernard Pummer
Hinrich Grothe

Ottmar Mohler
Will Cantrell
Ulrich Bundke
Russ Schnell

5:15 PM Discussion

6:00 PM Dinner on your own



Monday, August 6"

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

11:40 AM
12:15 PM
1:45 PM

2:35 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

Breakfast
Introductions and Recap
Session #4 — Theory and Modeling
Ann Fridlind
Vaughan Phillips
Markus Petters
Corinna Hoose
Susannah Burrows
Christine Wiedinmyer
Discussion
Coffee Break
Session #5 — Sources and Emissions

Janine Frohlich—Novoisky
Pierre Amato
Daniel Knopf
Bruce Moffett
Tom Hill
Discussion
Lunch
Session #6 — Effects on Clouds
Keith Bigg (Cindy Morris)
Gray Franc
Brent Christner
Marianne Glasius
Discussion
Coffee Break
Discussion to outline white paper
Adjourn
Dinner on your own

Tuesday, August 7"

7:00 AM
9:00 AM

Shuttle Leaves for Telluride Workshop
Meet in Lobby of Sheraton Hotel for

9:00 AM to Tour of Storm Peak Laboratory

11:30 AM



