PROGRAM FOR THE BIOAEROSOL EFFECTS ON CLOUDS WORKSHOP

Saturday, August 4th

1:00 PM 1:00 to 3:00 PM	Meet in the Lobby of the Sheraton at Registration Desk for Tours of Storm Peak Laboratory
5:00 to 6:00 PM	Registration in Lobby of the Sheraton Hotel

Sunday, August 5 th		
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:45 AM	Breakfast Welcome Introduction of Workshop Goals Session #1 - Painting the Landscape Cindy Morris David Sands Donald Aylor	
9:35 AM 10:10 AM 10:30 AM	Gourihar Kulkami Discussion Coffee Break Session #2 - Field Characterization Alex Huffman Yugo Kanaya David Healy Niall Robinson Steven Hill	
11:45 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM	Igor Novosselov Discussion Lunch Session # 2 - Field Characterization Gannet Hallar Dan Cziczo Duane Moser Vera Samburova	
2:30 PM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM	Bernard Vogel Discussion Coffee Break Session #3 - Laboratory Measurements Bernard Pummer Hinrich Grothe Ottmar Möhler Will Cantrell Ulrich Bundke Russ Schnell	
5:15 PM	Discussion	
6:00 PM	Dinner on your own	

Monday, August 6th

7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Breakfast Introductions and Recap Session #4 - Theory and Modeling Ann Fridlind Vaughan Phillips Markus Petters Corinna Hoose Susannah Burrows Christine Wiedinmyer
9:30 AM	Discussion
10:10 AM	Coffee Break
10:30 AM	Session #5 - Sources and Emissions
	Janine Fröhlich-Novoisky
	Pierre Amato
	Daniel Knopf
	Bruce Moffett Tom Hill
11:40 AM	Discussion
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:45 PM	Session #6 - Effects on Clouds
	Keith Bigg (Cindy Morris)
	Gray Franc
	Brent Christner
0.0E DM	Marianne Glasius
2:35 PM 3:15 PM	Discussion Coffee Break
4:00 PM	Discussion to outline white paper
5:30 PM	Adjourn
6:30 PM	Dinner on your own
	•

Tuesday, August 7th

7:00 AM	Shuttle Leaves for Telluride Workshop
9:00 AM	Meet in Lobby of Sheraton Hotel for
9:00 AM to	Tour of Storm Peak Laboratory
11:30 AM	,